Department

1st Installment Institute Disbursement Report 2018-19
Beneficiary

Financial Year

Beneficiary Name

Y [o]]1 [\ (0]

Disbursed
Amount(%)

Credit Date

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Bachelor of HM.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Sotonts P Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 | Rohit Rajendra Khapre 9158505867 |33649.50  |Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT zfjé::f‘st"c Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 | Piyush Ashok Raut 7875496641 1681825 | Fund Disbursed 2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT zfjé::f‘st"c Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering | F.Y.2018-2019 | Rohit Satish Karmore 9503946538 |15000.00  |Fund Disbursed | 2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT :fjé::f‘st"c Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 |Shrikant Kishor Ajmire 8623087232 |16818.25  |Fund Disbursed |2019-03-25 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT ::’jé::fst"c Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering | F.Y.2018-2019 |Nishant Dilip Barde 9921642438 |33649.50  |Fund Disbursed | 2019-03-25 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT ::’jé::fst"c Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 |Rahul Ishwar Barwad 9850596992 30682.00  |Fund Disbursed | 2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT gi’jée'\:fst”c Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering |F.Y.2018-2019 | Akansha Fakira Fase 7447219907 |30682.00  |Fund Disbursed | 2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT gi’jée'\:fst”c Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 |Rahul Rambhau Kawatghare |8446190574 33636.50  |Fund Disbursed |2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT gi’jée'\:fst”c Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering ~ |F.Y.2018-2019 |Aman Madan Menewar | 7387143919 33636.50  |Fund Disbursed |2019-04-25 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel L
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering | F.Y.2018-2019 | Ambar Jivan Gotafode 9595494974 0.00 Application | _
Students Rejected
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT 2?5;::?;”‘: Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 |Ritik Arvind Parate 8805548389 |33636.50 | Fund Disbursed 2019-03-11 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT 2?5;::?;”‘: Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering  |F.Y.2018-2019 | Mona Kishor Ghunage 8308387428 30682.00 | Fund Disbursed 2019-08-16 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel .
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering | F..2018-2019 | Ceetakshi Harshendra 7218445361 3364950  |Fund Disbursed 2019-03-25 00:00:00
Students Technology Khapekar
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VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC
Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
OBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
SBC Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Manoj Damodhar Bhisikar

Akshaykumar Duryodhan

Tijare

Shivali Rameshrao Dhurve

Pradumanya Hariram Kapse

Manish Ravishankar Bisen

Prakash Ravindra Bhoyar

Amit Ramesh Bopche

Kartik Giridhar Chaware

Khushboo Pramod Kurve

Suyog Ganesh Kadawe

Rohit Sunil Naphade

Vaibhav Sanjay Dongarwar

Shruti Sanjay Girde

Pratik Narendra Barapatre

Shantanu Shridhar Datkhore

8237116608

8698316456

8830054264

9075391720

9604920859

9130288472

9579247445

8855832874

8390885821

9545534930

9011864696

7057432979

7709643801

7387018498

9325672083

30000.00

15000.00

15000.00

16824.75

15341.00

15341.00

15341.00

16824.75

16818.25

16824.75

0.00

15341.00

16824.75

30682.00

33636.50

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-19 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-03 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-13 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-04 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-05-28 00:00:00

Application
Rejected

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-03 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-09-05 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-10-22 00:00:00
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SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Sumit Rajesh Wasnik

Megha Pradip Ramteke

Vishal Devidas Waghamare

Ashit Lalendra Thul

Mansi Sunil Sahare

Sachin Dinesh Shrirame

Vrushali Arunrao Wanaskar

Yogesh Dewaji Raut

Shika Sunil Zodape

Aditi Fakirchand Tayde

Shubhangi Vijay Ramteke

Salonee Ashokkumar
Randhir

Bhavesh Ganesh Wankhade

Sujeet Sunil Ambekar

Saurabh Anand Janbandhu

8421376238

8669782945

7768827757

8766706662

9511725215

7972532243

7620986941

7875849045

8421286336

7719960844

9604458250

9096908660

9503815637

9850560136

7030693776

33000.00

33750.00

37000.00

37250.00

37250.00

33750.00

37250.00

33750.00

37000.00

33750.00

33000.00

37250.00

33750.00

37250.00

33750.00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-09-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-07 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-07 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-05-06 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-07 00:00:00
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SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Divya Kanchan Tembhekar

Nikhil Shishupal Bomble

Tushar Vijay Rakshe

Aadesh Gulab Khobragade

Sahil Dilip Kamble

Sonawale Shantanu Ratnaraj

Sandesh Prabhudas Rangari

Omkesh Khumesh Wadher

Shruti Ramesh Kamble

Prashil Dipak Modak

Shubham Ashok Kale

Shreya Sunil Walade

Adesh Raju Shelke

Himanshu Prakash Sakhare

Abhijit Dilip Haste

9673154546

7057974942

8669032805

8625960015

8855951652

7057447971

8698573164

7276934985

7620881703

9657426853

8983201209

9130964331

8830118972

8888594302

9975666339

37250.00

37000.00

33750.00

33000.00

37250.00

37000.00

0.00

33750.00

33000.00

37000.00

33000.00

37000.00

37250.00

33000.00

33750.00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-12 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-01 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-07 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Application
Rejected

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-08 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE KRISHNA DANDALE

Digitally signed by AKSHAY

Date: 2023.07.07 15:02:10 +05'30"'



SJD

SJD

SJD

SJD

Tribal

Tribal

Tribal

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric
Scholarship

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and
Examination Fee (Freeship)

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme
(Government Of India )

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Smitesh Vinod Mate

Sinhal Anil Bhimte

Sahil Ram Zode

Aniket Anil Mahajan

Sainath Laxman Ganjiwar

Anvay Anilrao Madavi

Ashutosh Madhukarrao Uike

Tarun Ashok Das

Nilesh Ujwalrao Kulkarni

Samar Kishor Dahekar

Mayuri Ganpat Sonewale

Karanvir Singh Sukhdev
Singh Saggu

Kashish Manoj Dhore

Kunal Rajesh Pirwani

Alviya Ambrin Farooqui

7276366440

9545647593

7248989507

8898557801

7588722080

7038086924

7057899582

7083421930

8237183735

9503474824

9960709838

9158973767

8605670267

9175864462

9049986864

33000.00

33000.00

37250.00

37250.00

33750.00

33750.00

37000.00

16818.25

15000.00

16824.75

16818.25

16824.75

16824.75

15341.00

15341.00

AKSHAY-KRISHNA
DANDALE

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-07-29 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed |2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-07-09 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-13 00:00:00

DANDALE

Digitally.signed.by AKSHAY.KRISHNA

Date: 2023.07.07 15:02:29 +05'30'



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti
Yojna(EBC)

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Sarabjeet Singh Harmeet
Singh Sabarwal

Amruta Govind Mudgal

Bilal Sadik Belim

Herold Robert D"cruz

Sahil Rajesh Uplanchiwar

Sahil Rajesh Uplanchiwar

Abhishek Arun Dikondwar

Piyush Pundlik Borule

Omkar Dhananjay Paranjape

Sudhanshu Sanjeev
Paithankar

Harshal Prashant Langde

Sourabh Suresh Gour

Roshan Vivek Gosavi

Sagar Rameshrao Dakhole

Shruti Ashok Bind

8983244285

9975220641

8888188197

8485861056

7517469858

7517469858

9923862860

8308344615

8485862373

9096760144

8805933373

8446601391

8669503660

8888406459

9284682738

16818.25

16818.25

15341.00

15341.00

0.00

16818.25

16818.25

16824.75

15000.00

15000.00

15000.00

33649.50

33636.50

30682.00

30000.00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-05 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-07-09 00:00:00

Application
Rejected

Fund Disbursed|2019-07-24 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed |2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-07-09 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-02-20 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-05-10 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-05-10 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00

Digitally sighied by AKSHAY KRISHNA
AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE  DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07 15:02:45 +05'30"



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT
Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to

VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Karan Sudhakar Tokalwar

Mohan Siddheshwar Yadav

Rohit Ashok Chougule

Shivam Sanjay Kopulwar

Trushant Munnalal Kawale

Ashish Sudam Punde

Vijay Chhaganlal Tembhare

Samiksha Subhashrao
Gawali

Rohit Kanchanlal Katre

Anshul Anil Vaidya

Dhanshree Raju Baviskar

Srushti Ramkrushna Watkar

Sarang Kesheorao Gandhre

Kunal Pramod Umredkar

8087455305

8208191098

8007197194

9975073382

8626095011

8308607547

8806137768

7387158679

9921350080

9130459833

9588490044

7387289641

9096975234

7709705721

Kaiwalya Sunilrao Kharwade |9975450517

30000.00

30000.00

33649.50

33649.50

15341.00

15341.00

15341.00

16818.25

15000.00

16818.25

16818.25

15341.00

15000.00

16818.25

15341.00

Fund Disbursed|2019-05-17 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-06-03 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-11 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00

Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00

Digitally-signed-by AKSHAY-KRISHNA
DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:03:10 +05'30"

AKSHAY KRISHNA
DANDALE



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering
Technology

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

F.Y.2018-2019

Rohit Shriram Khokle

Harshad Ram Chaple

Arabaj Samshir Pathan

Ritesh Subhash Mehakare

Prajwal Milind Sherekar

Nishant Bablu Thakare

Arjun Ravindra Bunde

Nikhil Shashikant Utkhede

Siddhant Ashok Darwhekar

Tejas Keshav Dhavale

Omkar Jayant Rahate

Shreyas Rajnikant Thanekar

Sushil Shankar Kawale

Manish Ramdas Patle

Preet Sanjay Umrethe

8862056441

7517853686

8007206397

9096202365

7721978365

8888033559

7774972020

8551855215

9637693520

9595724712

7769816176

8888082794

9146845202

9673670019

7020598478

15000.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
16824.75 Fund Disbursed |2019-08-16 00:00:00
16818.25 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
16824.75 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
15341.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-03-25 00:00:00
15341.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
15000.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
15341.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-03-25 00:00:00
15000.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-15 00:00:00
15000.00 Fund Disbursed |2019-04-22 00:00:00
15000.00 Fund Disbursed|2019-03-25 00:00:00
16824.75 Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00
16818.25 Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00
15000.00 Fund Disbursed|2019-06-14 00:00:00
9550.00 Fund Disbursed|2019-08-07 00:00:00
AKSHAY KRISHNA Digitally signed by AKSHAY KRISHNA

DANDALE

DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:03:27 +05'30"



VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC
Students

Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Management and Catering F.Y.2018-2019 |Aniket Arvind Yenurwar 7387892539

Technology
Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

Management and Catering F.Y.2018-2019 | Kiran Ramesh Panchal 7083060736
Technology

15341.00 Fund Disbursed|2019-04-15 00:00:00

16824.75 Fund Disbursed|2019-08-16 00:00:00

28,59,757.25

AKSHAY
KRISHNA
DANDALE

Digitally signed by
AKSHAY KRISHNA
DANDALE

Date: 2023.07.07
15:03:41 +05'30'



2nd Installment Institute Disbursement Report 2021-22

Financial Disbursed

Beneficiary

Department Scheme Course Year Beneficiary Name Mobile No  Amount() Status Credit Date
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F-Y.2018- |5y ush Ashok Raut 7875496641 |16818.25 | ¢ 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y:2018- ¢ ohit Rajendra Khapre 9158505867 |33649.50 | N 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. A Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |\ o ment and Catering F.Y.2018- |\ ishboo Pramod Kurve  |8390885821 |1681825  |uNd 2021-03-03 02:44:25
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. A Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |\ o e ment and Catering FY.2018- 1o okash Ravindra Bhoyar 9130288472 |15341.00  |7Und 2019-08-21 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. - Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to . F.Y.2018- . . . Fund .
VINT OBC Students Management and Catering 2019 Shruti Sanjay Girde 7709643801 |16824.75 Disbursed 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Technology
. A Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |\ - e ment and Catering FY.2018- |\ ortik Giridhar Chaware 8855832874 |16824.75 | -UNd 2019-08-21 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. A Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |\ - oement and Catering FY.2018- | Akshaykumar Duryodhan —geqgq16456 |15000.00  |7UN 2019-08-21 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Tijare Disbursed
Technology
. N Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |- o ment and Catering F.¥.2018- 1 A it Ramesh Bopche 9579247445 1534100  |FUNd 2019-09-11 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. N Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to |\ - ocment and Catering FY.2018- 1\ ponish Ravishankar Bisen 9604920859 |15341.00 | -UNd 2019-07-17 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Feesto ). o ment and Catering F-Y.2018- | o1ivali Rameshrao Dhurve  |8830054264 [1500000  |FUM 2019-07-17 00:00:00
OBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
- N Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to . F.Y.2018- . Fund .
VINT OBC Students Management and Catering 2019 Pradumanya Hariram Kapse [9075391720 [16824.75 Disbursed 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Technology
- N Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to . F.Y.2018- Fund .
VINT OBC Students Management and Catering 2019 Suyog Ganesh Kadawe 9545534930 |16824.75 Disbursed 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to . F.Y.2018- . . Fund .
VINT OBC Students Management and Catering 2019 Vaibhav Sanjay Dongarwar |[7057432979 |15341.00 Disbursed 2019-08-21 00:00:00
Technology
AKSHAY KRISHNA Digitally signed by AKSHAY

DANDALE

KRISHNA DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:05:53 +05'30"




Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Shantanu Shridhar Datkhore 9325672083 [33636.50 and 2019-10-24 00:00:00
SBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to Management and Catering F.¥.2018- Pratik Narendra Barapatre 7387018498 [30682.00 and 2019-09-25 00:00:00
SBC Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Prajwal Milind Sherekar 7721978365 |15341.00 and 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Kaiwalya Sunilrao Kharwade 19975450517 |15341.00 and 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Preet Sanjay Umrethe 7020598478 19550.00 and 2019-09-03 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Nikhil Shashikant Utkhede  [8551855215 |15341.00 Fqnd 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Tejas Keshav Dhavale 9595724712 |15000.00 Fqnd 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
vaNT  |Rost Matric Scholarshipto OBC |\, gement and Catering PY-2018 Ionrikant Kishor Ajmire (8623087232 [1681825 | -onC 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Vijay Chhaganlal Tembhare [8806137768 [15341.00 FL.md 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
vaNT  |Post Matric Scholarshipto OBC |\ gement and Catering PY-2018 Iq shil Shanker Kawale (9146845202 [1681825 | -nC 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.¥-2018 | Nishant Bablu Thakare 8888033559 [1534100 | ¢ 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.¥-2018 | Manish Ramdas Patle 9673670019 [1500000 | ond 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering P.¥-2018 | Rohit Shriram Khokle 8862056441 [1500000 | ond 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering FY.2018- |q. rang Kesheorao Gandhre 9096975234 |15000.00 | 7UNd 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- | A jun Ravindra Bunde 7774972020 |1500000  |7U"d 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed

Technology

AKSHAY KRISHNA DANDALE - S5 soret es v omone




. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.¥.2018- Akansha Fakira Fase 7447219907 |30682.00 and 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel .
vNt  [FostMatric Scholarshipto SBC |y hagement and Catering F.v.2018- | Geetakshi Harshendra 7218445361 [33649.50 |- 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Khapekar Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Rahul Ishwar Barwad 9850596992 |30682.00 and 2021-03-01 02:37:19
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- | \10na Kishor Ghunage 8308387428 |30682.00 |FUNd 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Rahul Rambhau Kawatghare |8446190574 |33636.50 and 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering FY.2018- 1)\ 1anoj Damodhar Bhisikar 8237116608 |30000.00 | ~UNd 2019-09-03 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Aman Madan Menewar 7387143919 ]33636.50 Fqnd 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- | \jishant Dilip Barde 9921642438 |3364950  |UNd 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- | pitik Arvind Parate 8805548389 |3363650  |UNd 2019-10-18 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering F-Y.2018- o mit Rajesh Wasnik 8421376238 |33000.00  |FUNd 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering FY.2018- Iq, irabh Anand Janbandhu 7030693776 |33750.00 | 7UNd 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric Management and Catering FY-2018- 1o 1onee Ashokkumar Randhir |9096908660 |37250.00 | 7UNd 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F-Y.2018- | A desh Raju Shelke 8830118972 |37250.00  |FUNd 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering FY-2018- I\ kil Shishupal Bomble 7057974942 |37000.00  |7UNd 2019-06-27 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering F.Y.2018- |y gesh Dewaji Raut 7875849045 [3375000  |7U"d 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship Technology 2019 Disbursed
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Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel

SID Government of India Post-Matric |y vagement and Catering FY-2018 \shruti Ramesh Kamble 7620881703 3300000 [ 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Mansi Sunil Sahare 9511725215 |37250.00 and 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Bhavesh Ganesh Wankhade 9503815637 |33750.00 and 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Sachin Dinesh Shrirame 7972532243 |33750.00 and 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Vrushali Arunrao Wanaskar |7620986941 [37250.00 and 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matricy;agement and Catering P Y2018 sahil Ram Zode 7248989507 3725000 | N 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 12 nagement and Catering FY-2018- | padesh Gulab Khobragade 8625960015 [33000.00 | 4" 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering F-Y.2018- o itesh Vinod Mate 7276366440 [3300000  |7U"d 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y, o ooment and Catering FY.2018- o1 bhangi Vijay Ramteke 9604458250 (3300000  |FUM 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Vishal Devidas Waghamare |7768827757 [37000.00 FL.md 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |\, - ement and Catering F.Y.2018- | cinhal Anil Bhimte 9545647593 3300000 |7 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |y, - ement and Catering F-Y-2018- Jsahil Dilip Kamble 8855951652 [37250.00  |-und 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.Y-2018 | Ashit Lalendra Thul 8766706662 (3745000 | ¢ 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.Y-2018 | aditi Fakirchand Tayde ~ [7719960844 [3375000 | -ond 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.Y-2018 | jeet Sunil Ambekar 9850560136 (3725000 | ¢ 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed

Technology
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. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric |y vagement and Catering F.Y- 2008 |1 yhar Vijay Rakshe 8669032805 [33750.00 | ¢ 2019-06-27 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.¥.2018- Himanshu Prakash Sakhare  [8888594302 |33000.00 and 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.¥-2018 shubham Ashok Kale 8983201209 (3300000 | und 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.¥-2018 \shika Sunil Zodape 8421286336 [3700000 | ond 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
) . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Divya Kanchan Tembhekar 19673154546 |37250.00 and 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Omkesh Khumesh Wadher  |7276934985 [33750.00 Fqnd 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Sonawale Shantanu Ratnaraj |7057447971 (37000.00 Fqnd 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SJD Governmgnt of India Post-Matric Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Megha Pradip Ramteke 8669782945 [33750.00 Fqnd 2019-06-17 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1. nagement and Catering Y2018~ Abnijit Dilip Haste 9975666339 (3375000 | 1N 2020-11-09 18:26:09
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1. nagement and Catering F¥-2018 Ignreya sunil Walade 9130064331 [3700000 | 71N 2019-06-19 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Government of India Post-Matric 1y agement and Catering F.¥-2018 prashil Dipak Modak 9657426853 [3700000 | und 2019-06-27 00:00:00
Scholarship 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
SID Post-Maric Tuition Fee and Management and Catering F-¥-2018 | Aniket Anil Mahajan 8898557801 (3725000 | ¢ 2019-08-09 00:00:00
Examination Fee (Freeship) 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme 1 j-nagement and Catering F.Y-2018 | Anvay Anilrao Madavi 7038086924 3375000 | " 2019-06-18 00:00:00
(Government Of India ) 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme 1y j-nagement and Catering F¥- 2018 I sainath Laxman Ganjiwar (7588722080 [3375000 | ond 2019-06-18 00:00:00
(Government Of India ) 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme 1 j2nagement and Catering F.¥-2018- | Ashutosh Madhukarrao Uike (7057899582 (3700000  |Fund 2019-06-18 00:00:00
(Government Of India ) 2019 Disbursed
Technology
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel FY 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Sahil Rajesh Uplanchiwar 7517469858 [16818.25 . 2019-08-13 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel FY 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Alviya Ambrin Farooqui 9049986864 |15341.00 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel .
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering F.¥-2018- | Karanvir Singh Sukhdev: 9158973767 [16824.75 | FoC 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Singh Saggu Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel E Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Bilal Sadik Belim 8888188197 |15341.00 . 2019-06-12 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel E Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Kunal Rajesh Pirwani 9175864462 |15341.00 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Piyush Pundlik Borule 8308344615 |16824.75 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Kashish Manoj Dhore 8605670267 |16824.75 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj  |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Abhishek Arun Dikondwar  |9923862860 [16818.25 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Omkar Dhananjay Paranjape |8485862373 [15000.00 . 2019-05-07 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Samar Kishor Dahekar 9503474824 |16824.75 . 2021-03-17 02:53:27
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Herold Robert D"cruz 8485861056 [15341.00 . 2021-03-17 02:53:26
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Mayuri Ganpat Sonewale 9960709838 116818.25 . 2021-03-17 02:53:26
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel i .
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering F.Y.2018-  |Sudhanshu Sanjeev 9096760144 |1500000  |FuNd 2020-01-02
. 2019 Paithankar Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering L Harshal Prashant Langde 8805933373 |15000.00 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel i . .
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering F.Y-2018- |Sarabjeet Singh Harmeet \go03514285 [1681825 | -onC 2021-03-17 02:53:26
. 2019 Singh Sabarwal Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel FY 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Amruta Govind Mudgal 9975220641 [16818.25 . 2019-06-03 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel FY 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering o Nilesh Ujwalrao Kulkarni 8237183735 [15000.00 . 2019-07-12 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj |Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel E Y 2018- Fund
DTE Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Management and Catering e Tarun Ashok Das 7083421930 ]16818.25 . 2019-06-12 00:00:00
. 2019 Disbursed
Yojna(EBC) Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Sourabh Suresh Gour 8446601391 |33649.50 and 2019-06-14 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Mohan Siddheshwar Yadav 18208191098 |30000.00 and 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Rohit Ashok Chougule 8007197194 [33649.50 Fqnd 2021-10-05 19:07:02
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Karan Sudhakar Tokalwar 8087455305 [30000.00 Fqnd 2019-06-14 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT |- 2 gement and Catering F-Y.2018- o 1ti Ashok Bind 9284682738 |30000.00 |7 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Sagar Rameshrao Dakhole 8888406459 [30682.00 FL.md 2019-07-17 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Roshan Vivek Gosavi 8669503660 |33636.50 FL.md 2021-10-25 18:24:41
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. N Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to . F.Y.2018- . . Fund .
VINT VINT Students Management and Catering 2019 Shivam Sanjay Kopulwar 9975073382 |33649.50 Disbursed 2021-03-17 17:30:48
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering P.Y-2018 | Arabaj Samshir Pathan 8007206397 [1681825 | ond 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering FY-2018 | unal Pramod Umredkar (7700705721 [1681825 | -ond 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering FY.2018- Iq, shti Ramkrushna Watkar 7387289641 |15341.00  |7Und 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.¥-2018 Igiddhant Ashok Darwhekar (9637693520 (1500000 | -und 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
AKSHAY KRISHNA Digitally signed by AKSHAY

DANDALE

KRISHNA DANDALE
Date: 2023.07.07 15:11:11 +05'30"




. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.¥.2018- Ritesh Subhash Mehakare 9096202365 [16824.75 Fqnd 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.¥.2018- Aniket Arvind Yenurwar 7387892539 [15341.00 Fqnd 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Harshad Ram Chaple 7517853686 |16824.75 and 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Trushant Munnalal Kawale  [8626095011 |15341.00 and 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Kiran Ramesh Panchal 7083060736 |16824.75 and 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Rohit Satish Karmore 9503946538 |15000.00 and 2020-10-31 10:30:38
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Rohit Kanchanlal Katre 9921350080 |15000.00 and 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Dhanshree Raju Baviskar 9588490044 |16818.25 and 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- Omkar Jayant Rahate 7769816176 |15000.00 FL.md 2019-06-15 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F-Y.2018- | Ashish Sudam Punde 8308607547 |15341.00 |7 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering FY.2018- Io) evas Rajnikant Thanekar 8888082794 |16824.75 | 7und 2019-09-11 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering F.Y.2018- | A nshul Anil Vaidya 9130459833 |1681825 | UNd 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
. . Bachelor of H.M.C.T. - Hotel
VINT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Management and Catering FY.2018- |q miksha Subhashrao Gawali |7387158679 |16818.25 | ~uNd 2019-07-05 00:00:00
Students 2019 Disbursed
Technology
28,59,957.25
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